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| remember that night like any other night - loud, grand, and... God, who
knows? The best nights are usually forgotten, but lemme tell you this one’s a
doozy. Door slamming, angry cries, glasses thrown, the whole shebang. Yeesh,
the Big Fella sure knows how to make an entrance, all right. And they ran, they
ran as fast as their little feet could take. Nimble, but sure enough to dodge the
bullets. It’s hard to come about when he comes around.

But what now of this side of town’s best kept secret? We can blame the
loudmouths, sure. But we did our best to keep it under lock and key. The juice
spilled over a little too much, and our best spirit was bamboozled, sold to the

high heavens for a little bit of the greenery.
| tell you, loose lips make sinking ships and we got a taste of our own Titanic.

Keep it in the family, says Big Fella, his cigarette dangling from his lips. Didn’t
| tell you that the best secrets stay if they’re from within?

And so it goes. The streets were hushed, whispers were filled with strange
codes that changed each night. Crowds still gathered to welcome the new era.
Somberly, somberly, they went as they chanted to keep it down, keep your
voice down to pass on the message.

A takeover has begun over the little juice joint they called

[ DACK POOM



OUSE PULES

BREAK THE RULES AND WE BREAK YOU

i

Do not talk in a
loud voice - speak easy.
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Patience is a virtue.

Quality cocktails take time.

Please wear
appropriate glad rags.

&

There is no such thing as a
Virgin Margarita..... Idiot!

S

In the event of a raid
by coppers, drink fast!

No bootlegging. No gambling.
No shouting. Fisticuffs will
not be tolerated!

We cherish our glassware
more than sex, please
handle with utmost care.

/-
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Beer drinkers must not
stay too far away from
the toilet.

Please respect
closing time, Vamps also
need beauty sleep.

Confine your flirting to the pro skirts.
Leave other men’s squeezes alone.
Any weasel with wandering hands

will be streeted.




HLAVOURS

([
Zephyria

o
Head, Heart, & Tails

Rhino

(]
The Vault Y
Shoeshine at 30th
SMOOTH E
o
Embargo o
Capone & Co
o
The Bunker

Chicago
Black

BOLD

[
The Bootleg

o
Mexcales 1619

JOU (ANT PEFUSE

EASY

DRY



WHODUNNI?

Read not, want not. The lines stay off-color as loose lips sink ships.
Who was left out in the cold? No one knows. No one likes a tattler.



/IPHVRIA

PHP BBSONET

Bee’s Knees gin,
dalandan juice,
elderflower, thyme

SUOLSHINE
At 3O

PHP BBSONET

Lemongrass infused vodka,
white port, limoncello,
calamansi oil




WHATS GOOD, FILLA?

Hand outstretched, you know what they say. An offer is only taken,
not refused. So where do we begin?



MEZCALES 1619

PHP BSBSONET

Mezcal, kimchi,
lemon sherbet

JUE PYUNKER

PHP SBONET

Bitter chocolate and
tonka bean washed aged rum,
Amaro Lucano, orange bitters

HEAD, HEART, & JAILS

PHPBSONET

Bourbon whiskey, Frangelico,
pandan syrup, mixed spice, peach
and earl grey tea, coconut water




DABY GOT DANK

It’s the flick of the wrist. Money talks, money walks. Break open
to break free, it’s only heaven on earth if the grass stays green.



(HICAGO  BLACK

PHP BBONET

Bourbon whiskey, Cynar,
cold brew coffee with coconut
water, toffee, and lemon cream

PIUINO

PHP BSBONET

Mangosteen infused tequila,
Chrysanthemum infused riesling,
spicy coconut water

JUE \/AULT

PHP BSBONET

Bee’s Knees gin, tamarind, green
mango reduction, chardonnay




WELICOML 1O THE FRMILY

The doors swing open as he motions to welcome you in. Step in and
take a seat, but be sure to bend the knee to the one who rules all.



IMBARGO

PHPBSSONET

VSOP cognac, durian, Thai tea,
basil, coconut milk, cardamom

I poolle (¢ ”

Single malt whisky, Lillet Rouge,
rose water, Angostura bitters

(APONL & (©

PHP BOONET

Blended Scotch whisky,
Osmanthus flower infused
Sherry, salty plum, soda water




TEMPTING TEMPERANCE ELIXIRS
Whenever you feel like keeping it safe, Big Fella has something for you.

PHP 3BONET

JUE DAY

Coffee flavour bitter,
grapefruit soda water

PHP 3B5ONET

HARBINGIR OF SPRING

Chamomile tea, mixed
berry tea, sampaguita



VIVA EL ESPIRITU FILIPINO

[ONG LIVE THE FLIPINO SPIRIT

Bee’s Knees does not only mean a good time, it’ll give
you a good time once a sip is taken in. Made out of five
key ingredients native to the Philippines like dalandan,
malunggay, manzanilla, sampaguita and luyang dilaw,
this kicker gives a dry and floral finish and aftertaste.
Take a swig out of this one, a prized possession and a
homemade, Manila-raised recipe. Keep your kisser
clammed up because this one better stay a secret.

PP 1,920 NI

Available by the bottle



[ SUAVL 5P

MAKE YOUR OWN NEGRONI

Vbrmesth |

STEP 1: LET THE PARTY BE-GIN
Begin with choosing the main stars, but we heard that the
Bee’s Knees guarantees the best time of all.

STEP 2: TO ENJOY, DO A CAMPARI-SON CHECK
Choose your fusion inclusion:

o | X | 4|
Coffee gSampaguita% Ginseng Ler:ongrass

STEP 3: PICK YOUR SMOOTH VERMOUTH
This may be a standout drink, but for it to become a star, let’s blend in first

* The Back Room house blend aged vermouth
* Mancino Rosso

* Mancino Sakura

e Cocchi Storico Vermouth di Torino

e Cocchi Rosso

* Carpano Antica Formula

VOILA! YOUR EVENING, WE CAN SAY, IS NOW MADE.



CREATE YOUR OWN

GIN&JONIC

Additional Php 160 nett

STEP 1: PICK YOUR GIN
The secret is in the spirit and we just happen to have over 150 labels of it,
because it’s all the better to sip with, my dear.
FLIP THE PAGE TO SEE OUR LINEUP

STEP 2: TONIC DOWN
Need we say more? It’s time to put on the fizz.

CHOOSE THE TONIC WATER

STEP 3: IT’S ALL IN THE GARNISH
Finish off strong with our roster of embellishments for the taking.

ADD CITRUS, FRUITS, HERBS OR SPICES

Lemon Orange Juniper berries
Lime . Cucumber | Sampaguita
Grapefruit Rosemary Ginger

Dalandan | Peppercorn i  Goji berries



GIN G GENEVER

Bee’s Knees ¢

Akori

Alkkemist

Applewood

ARC Botanical

Aviation

Bathtub

Biercée Less /s More
Biercée Thesis & Antithesis
Blackwood’s Vintage Dry
Bloom

Bols Genever

Star of Bombay

Boodles

Botanic W&H Dry
Botanist

Both’s o/d Tom

Bottega Bacur

Brecon Botanical Gin
Brecon Special Reserve
Breil Pur

Brockmans

Brooklyn

Bulldog

Bluecoat

By The Dutch Dry Gin

By The Dutch O/d Genever
Byron’s Bird Cherry
Byron’s Melancholy Thistle
Cadenhead’s O/d Raj
Cadenhead’s O/d Raj Spiced

Philippines
Spain
Spain

Australia
Philippines
USA
England
Belgium
Belgium
Scotland
England
Holland
England
England
Spain
Scotland
Germany
Italy
Wales
Wales
Switzerland
England
USA
England
USA
Holland
Holland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

Pour

350
700
700
800
800
550
650
500
500
450
800
500
500
450
800
700
600
550
600
800
750
550
650
600
600
600
600
600
600
500
500

Bottle

1,920
9,000
9,000
9,000
10,000
6,500
8,500
6,000
6,000
5,500
10,000
6,500
6,000
5,000
10,000
9,000
7,500
5,000
8,000
10,000
10,500
6,500
8,500
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
5,500
5,500



GIN & GENEVIR

Caorunn
Chase Williams GB
Chase Williams

Chase Williams Juniper Sloe Gin

Citadelle
Citadelle Reserve

Scotland
England
England
England

France

France

City of London Christopher Wren — England

City of London Sloe Gin
City of London Square Mile
Colombian Ortodoxy
Colombian 7reasure
Colombo

Copperhead

Cotswolds Gin
Christian Drouin Le Gin
Crow’s

Cruxland

Del Professore Madame
Del Professore Monsieur
De Manila

Dry Fly

Dodd’s

Duke

Edinburgh Seaside
Elephant

Etsu

Fair

Fair Barrel Aged
Farmer’s Small Batch Organic
Ferdinand’s

Fifty Pounds

England
England
Colombia
Colombia
Sri Lanka
Belgium
England
France
Philippines
South Africa
Italy

Italy
Spain
USA
England
Germany
Scotland
Germany
Japan
France
France
USA
Germany

England

Pour

600
650
750
750
450
550
700
600
700
800
1,100
600
750
700
650
550
450
700
700
500
600
900
650
550
800
600
600
600
800
800
550

Bottle
8,000
8,000
10,000
10,000
5,000
6,000
9,000
8,000
9,000
10,000
12,500
8,000
8,500
7,000
8,500
7,500
4,500
9,000
9,000
7,000
7,500
10,500
8,000
5,500
7,500
7,000
7,000
7,000
10,000
7,500
7,000



GIN & GENEVER

Filliers’ Classic Dry 28
Filliers’ Pine Blossom
Filliers’ 7angerine
Four Pillars Rare Dry
Four Pillars Navy Strength
Generous

Gilpin’s

Griffo Scott Street
Griffo Barreled Gin
G’Vine Floraison
G’Vine Nouaison
Gunroom London Dry
Gunroom Navy
Hanami

Hayman’s O/d Tom
Hendrick’s

Hernd

Hernd Navy Strength
Hernd O/d Tom
Hernd Juniper Cask
Hobart ~o. 4

Ink

Iron Balls

JCB Burgundy
Jodhpur

Juju

Juju Plum Blossom
Kavalan

KI NO Bl

KI NO BI Se/

KI NO TEA

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Australia
Australia
France
England
USA

USA
France
France
England
England
Holland
England
Scotland
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Tasmania
Australia
Thailand
France
Spain
Japan
Japan
Taiwan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Pour

600
700
650
600
700
700
850
650
700
550
700
850
900
600
550
650
900
850
850
1,700
650
950
700
1,800
500
550
550
550
800
900
900

Bottle
5,500
6,500
6,000

7,500
9,000
9,000

10,500

7,500
9,000
6,500
9,000
8,000
9,500
8,000
6,500
8,500
8,500
8,000
8,000

16,000
7,500
10,800
9,500
20,000
6,000
6,000

6,500
6,000
9,500

12,000
12,000



GIN & GENEVIR

Pour Bottle
Koval Dry Gin USA 600 72500
Koval Barreled Gin USA 700 8,000
Kozue Japan 650 7,500
Langley’s N. & England 500 7,000
Langley’s O/d Tom England 450 5,000
Lebensstern Germany 600 7,500
Leopold’s USA 700 9,000
Liverpool England 650 8,000
London No. 7 England 600 7,500
Mare Spain 600 8,000
Martin Miller’s England 500 6,500
Martin Miller’s Westbourne Strength England 600 8,000
Mars Wa Bi Japan 800 10,500
Marylebone England 600 7,000
Miyashita Okayama Japan 800 10,000
Mombasa Club England 450 5,500
Mombasa Club Colonel’s Reserve  England 500 6,000
Monkey 47 Germany 800 7,500
NB Scotland 650 8,500
Nikka Coffey Gin Japan 800 11,500
No. 3 England 600 7,000
Nordes Spain 700 9,000
Origin European 900 12,000
Oxley England 600 8,000
Plymouth England 550©) 7,000
Ransom O/d Tom USA 600 7,31010)
Raw Spain 700 9,500
Roby Marton’s /taly 800 10,000
Roku Japan 500 6,000
Sakurao Original Japan 500 6,000

Santamania Madrid Spain 800 9,500



GIN & GENEVER

Scapegrace Silver
Scapegrace Gold
Secret Treasures
Silent Pool
Sipsmith

Small’s

St. George Botanivore
St. George Dry Rye
St. Laurent

Sorgin

Sul

Sylvan

Tanqueray No. 10
Tanqueray Malacca
Ungava
Vanagandr

West Winds 7he Sabre
Windspiel
Windspiel Reserve
Whitley J.J. Nettle
Whitley Neill

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger

Xellent

New Zealand
New Zealand
Germany
England
England
USA

USA

USA
Canada
France
Germany
USA
England
England
Canada
Spain
Australia
Germany
Germany
England
England
England

Switzerland

Pour

800
1,000
800
650
600
550
550
550
550
600
1,200
800
700
600
500
550
650
850
1,300
400
500
500
550

Bottle

10,500
13,000
9,500
8,000
7,000
7,000
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
11,000
8,500
9,000
8,000
7,000
6,000
8,000
8,000
12,000
5,000
7,000
7,000
7,000



PUM & ARPRACK

Pour Bottle
Appleton Estate /X Jamaica 500 7,000
Appleton Estate 27 yrs Jamaica 1,800 22,000
Bacardi 8 yrs Puerto Rico 450 6,000
Barceld Gran Arejo Dom. Rep. 400 4,500
Barceld /mperial Dom. Rep. 450 5,000
Brugal Anejo Dom. Rep. 400 4,500
Brugal 7888 Dom. Rep. 700 9,000
Ceylon Arrack Sri Lanka 600 7,000
Clement Canne Bleue Martinique 400 4,500
Clement Select Barrel Martinique 500 6,000
Clement vsor Martinique 600 7,000
Diplomatico Mantuano Venezuela 500 6,000
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Venezuela 600 8,000
Diplomatico Single Vintage Venezuela 900 11,000
Diplomatico Ambassador Venezuela 1,900 26,000
Don Papa 7 yrs Philippines 350 4,000
Don Papa 70 yrs Philippines 600 8,000
Don Papa Sherry Cask Philippines 1,100 13,000
Don Papa Rare Cask Philippines 1,200 14,000
El Dorado 72 yrs Guyana 700 9,000

El Dorado 75 yrs Guyana 850 10,500



PUM & ARRACK

Pour Bottle
Flor de Cania 72 yrs Nicaragua 600 8,000
Flor de Cana 78 yrs Nicaragua 700 9,000
Havana Club 7 yrs Cuba 400 6,000
Mount Gay Eclipse Barbados 350 4,000
Mount Gay xO Barbados 800 10,000
Matusalem Gran Reserva 15 yrs Dom. Rep. 800 10,000
Myer’s Original Dark Barbados 400 6,000
Phraya Thailand 700 10,000
Plantation Original Dark 7ri. Tobago 350 4,000
Plantation Pineapple 7ri. Tobago 500 6,000
Plantation 2002 Barbados Barbados 500 7,000
Plantation 20th Anniversary XO Barbados 700 9,000
Rumbullion! England 700 9,000
The Kraken Caribbean 500 7,000
Zacapa 23 Guatemala 1,000 12,000
Zacapa XO Guatemala 1,200 13,000

Pour Bottle
Leblon Brazil 600 8,000

Sagatiba Pura Brazil 500 7,000



[IQUILA

Pour Bottle
Avidn Reposado 700 9,000
Clase Azul Reposado 2,200 30,000
Clase Azul AAejo 102,000
Clase Azul Ultra 280,000
Codigo Blanco 700 9,000
Codigo Rosa 800 10,000
Codigo Reposado 800 10,000
Codigo Arejo 1,200 15,000
Don Julio Blanco 700 9,500
Don Julio Reposado 800 10,000
Don Julio Arejo 850 11,000
Don Julio 1942 Arejo 40,000
Espolon Anejo 900 11,000
Ocho Arejo 1,000 13,000
Ocho Single Barrel Extra Ariejo 22,000
Ocho Arejo Cognac Cask Finish 20,000
Ocho Ariejo Rum Cask Finish 1,500 20,000
Patron Si/ver 600 8,000
Patron Reposado 700 9,000
Patron Arejo 800 10,000
Volcan Blanco 600 8,000
Volcan Cristalino 900 11,000

Volcan X A 45,000



Alipus Baltazar

Casamigos

Coédigo Artesanal Joven

Clase Azul Durango

Del Maguey V/IDA

Derrumbes No. 7 Oaxaca

Derrumbes No. 3 San Luis

Montelobos Espadin

Siete Misterios Doba-Ye/

Siete Misterios Espadin

Siete Misterios Pechuga

ML ZCAL

Pour

800
1,200

800

700
700
550
550
600
750

1,450

Bottle

10,000

18,000

10,000

55,000

9,500

9,500

7,500

6,000

8,000

9,500

20,000



WHISKY & WHISKEY

SCOTCH WHISKY

BLENDED Pour Bottle
Chivas 72 yrs 400 5,000
Chivas 78 yrs 600 8,000
Johnnie Walker Black Label 400 5,000
Johnnie Walker Gol/d Labe/ 600 8,000
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 2,200 28,000
Johnnie Walker King George V 5,000 65,000
Monkey Shoulder 450 6,500
Naked Malt 5650 7,500

COMPASS BOX

Asyla 800 11,000
Hedonism 800 11,000
Oak Cross 750 9,500
Peat Monster 800 11,000
Spice Tree 800 1,000
SPEYSIDE

Aberfeldy 72 yrs 600 8,000
Aberlour 72 yrs 600 8,000
Balvenie Double Wood 800 10,000
Balvenie 74 yrs Caribbean Cask 1,000 13,500
Balvenie 77 yrs Peated Cask 2,500 35,000
Glenfarclas 72 yrs 800 10,000

Glenfarclas 77 yrs 1,000 13,000



SCOTCH WHISKY

s PEYS I D E Pour Bottle
Glenfiddich 72 yrs 600 8,000
Glenfiddich 75 yrs 700 9,500
Glenfiddich 78 yrs 1,00 15,000
Glenfiddich 27 yrs 3,000 39,000
Glenlivet 72 yrs 500 7,000
Glenlivet 75 yrs 700 9,000
The Macallan Sherry Cask 12 yrs 1,200 17,000
The Macallan Double Cask 15 yrs 2,000 25,000
The Macallan Sherry Cask 18 yrs 4,500 60,000
LOWLANDS

Auchentoshan 72 yrs 500 6,000
Auchentoshan 7hree Wood 700 9,000
Auchentoshan 27 yrs 2,000 28,000
HIGHLANDS

Dalmore 72 yrs 750 10,000
Dalmore 78 yrs 2,200 29,500
Dalmore King Alexander II/ 3,000 40,000
Glenmorangie Original 500 7,000
Glenmorangie Nectar d’Or 700 8,500
Glenmorangie Signet 2,500 30,000
ISLAY

Ardbeg 70 yrs 700 9,000
Bowmore 72 yrs 500 7,000
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie 850 12,000
Caol lla 72 yrs 1,000 13,000
Lagavulin 76 yrs 1,400 18,000

Laphroaig 70 yrs 700 9,000



ISLANDS
Highland Park 72 yrs
Jura 70 yrs

Talisker 70 yrs

SCOTCH WHISKY

Pour
800
500
900

AMERICAN WHISKEY

BOURBON Pour
Buffalo Trace 450
Bulleit 350
Eagle Rare 10 yrs 700
Evan Williams Single Barre/ 1,000
Knob Creek 950
Koval Millet 500
Maker’s Mark 350
Michter’s Small Batch 750
Michter’s American Unblended 750
Michter’s Sour Mash 750
Michter’s 70 yrs 1,800
Woodford Reserve 800
RYE

Hudson Manhattan 1,200
Koval White 500
Michter’s 750
Michter’s 70 yrs 1,800
Sazerac 550
Whistlepig 1,00

Bottle
11,000
7,000
10,500

Bottle
5,800
6,000
9,000

13,000

18,000
7,000
4,500
9,500
9,500
9,500

25,000

10,500

8,500
7,000
9,500
25,000
6,500
14,000



JAPANESE WHISKEY

Pour

Eigashima Akashi White Oak 900
Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve 1,500
Hakushu 72 yrs 2,500
Hibiki Harmony 1,350
Hibiki 77 yrs 12,000
Mars Iwai Blended 500
Nikka Coffey Grain 950
Nikka Coffey Malt 950
Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve 1,500
Yamazaki 72 yrs 3,500
Yoichi NAS 1,200
Yoichi 72 yrs 3,000

OTHER WHISKEY

Pour

Canadian Club 400
Crown Royal 500
Jameson 500
Kavalan Original 800
Kavalan Sherry Cask 1,000

The Sexton 500

Bottle

8,000
19,500
30,000
16,500
130,000
7,500
13,500
13,500
19,500
45,000
15,000
38,000

Bottle

4,500
7,000
6,000
12,000
13,500
6,000



DRANDY

COGNAC
Hennessy VVSOP
Hennessy X.O
Hennessy Paradis
Hennessy Richard
Martell vsor

Pierre Ferrand 7840
Rémy Martin Vsopr
Rémy Martin xO
Rémy Martin Lowis X/I/

ARMAGNAC
Chateau de Laubade Vsor
Delord xO

CALVADOS
Pere Magloire Vsor
Chateau du Breuil 72 yrs

PISCO
Diaguitas
Portén Mosto Verde

Pour

600
2,000
7,000

22,000

600

500

600

1,800
35,000

600
850

400
1,200

400
650

Bottle
7,500
25,000
91,000
310,000
8,000
7,000
8,000
24,000
420,000

8,000
10,500

6,000
16,000

6,000
8,500



VODKA

Pour Bottle
Absolut Elyx Sweden 500 7,000
Beluga Noble Russia 550 6,500
Belvedere Poland 500 7,000
Grey Goose France 500 7,500
Kauffman Russia 700 9,000
Ketel One Holland 400 6,000
Nikka Coffey Japan 850 10,500
Tito’s USA 400 6,000
DELR

Bottle

LOCAL CRAFT BEER
Nipa Brew Exsqueeze Me, I'm Human /PA 380

INTERNATIONAL BEER

Stella Artois Belgium 300



[T WAS THE BEES KNEES
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